Rangliste Rhyathlon vom 21.08.2022
AK 35-44 weiblich

Rang
1.

2,
3.

O No oA

Nr

199
183
175

84
129
162
177
80

Name

Benz Sandrine (1984, Steinach)
Klingler Nicole (1980, Ruggell)
Neufert Denise (1982, Hochst)

Brandt Monika (1980, Chur)
Bichsel Fabienne (1980, Berneck)
Dobler Nadja (1984, Salez)
Forster Kathrin (1982, Tettnang)
Brassel Karin (1981, Marbach)

Team

Tri Club Vaduz

hellblau.POWERTEA
M

Tri Team Calanda
Team Radsport Frei
Triathlon Club Vaduz
Tri Team Lustenau

07:35.7
08:38.7
11:083

10:26.1
11:34.4
11:384
11:325
11:54.2

36:16.4
35:16.4
37:358

38:233
35:31.8
39:385
40:113
45:11.9

08:18.9
08:13.1
08:16.7

08:43.2
08:45.8
11:327
11:20.9
12:148

4

08:21.9
08:40.3
08:20.9

08:46.8
10:22.0
11:451
11:486
11:557

5

08:03.2
08:25.3
08:03.0

08:20.6
09:20.1
11:16.3
11:26.3
11:58.4

Gesamt

01:08:36.1
01:09:138
01:13:24 7

01:14:39.9
01:15:34.1
01:25:51.0
01:26:19.5
01:33:15.0



